
Abholstation

N
L6

28

KASSEN

KASSEN

Zuschnitt
Naturstein-

fensterbänke

Farben
Lacke/Lasuren
MalerbedarfTa

pe
te

n

Ta
pe

te
n

Badausstattung
Sanitärobjekte

Sanitärinstallation

Türen
Fenster

 Kleb-
stoffe

M
as

ch
in

en

Erde

Garten-
holz 

 Garten-
möbel

 Garten-
möbel

Pools

Grills

Pflanzen
Außen

KA
SS

EN
Home

and Living

Teppiche & PVC

Te
pp

ic
he

&
 P

VC

Haus-
halt  Garten-

geräte

 Wasser-
technik

FliesenWerkzeuge
Maschinen

Ba
us

to
ff

e

Bausteine

Ba
us

te
in

e

Ba
us

te
in

e

Ba
us

to
ff

e

Ba
uh

ol
z

Ba
uh

ol
z

Ba
uh

ol
z

Ba
uh

ol
z

Zuschnitt
Holz

Eisenwaren
Sicherheit

Au
to

-/
Fa

hr
ra

d-
zu

be
hö

r

 Pflanz-
gefäße
Außen

 Pflanzgefäße Außen
Zä

un
e 

&
 S

ic
ht

sc
hu

tz

Pflanzen
Innen

Dünger & 
Pflanzen-

schutz 

En
tw

äs
se

ru
ng

En
tw

äs
se

ru
ng

Ba
us

to
ff

e

Ba
us

to
ff

e

Ba
us

to
ff

e

En
tw

äs
se

ru
ngAufbewahrung

Baustoffe

Baustoffe

Arbeitsplatten
Leisten & Paneele
Parkett & Laminat

Eingang

Beleuchtung

 Elektro-
installation

WC Tr
oc

ke
nb

au

Tr
oc

ke
nb

au

Warenausgabe

Information
Warenrücknahme

Drive-InDrive-In
ARENAARENA

427426

425

424

423

422

421

420

419

418

417410-416404-409

403-
390

383382

381

380

379 378

372-377362-371

361-356 355-353

291

290 289

288

287-
286

285

389-
384

284-283

282-277

275-
276

270-
274

269

268

267 266-265 264-263 262-261 260-259

257-258255-256253-254251-252250

169

168

166-167165

164

150-163

149

148125-147

124

123113-122
111-
112

106-
110105

99 98-93 92-85
84-
83 82-75 74-63 60-56 55-50 49-48 47-41 40

36

35

22-3418-2116-171514

13

1-12


